A
A
VENT
VENT
1000 30000 1000
6
7
4
0
1000 30000 1000
6
7
4
0
Telecommunication Dish (Typ)
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Nap Plaster
Finish
Nap Plaster
Finish
uPVC
Gutter
Blue/black cement
fibre slates
Blue/black cement
fibre slates
uPVC
Gutter
FFL
242.825m
FFL
242.825m
RIDGE HEIGTH
249.4m
RIDGE HEIGTH
249.4m
6
7
4
0
3
8
3
5
Floor:
Raised Access Floor on 150mm Reinforced Concrete Floor
Slab on Selected Insulation on DPC on Sand Blinding all
supported off Well Compacted Hardcore
External concrete paths,
plinths and
foundation shall receive a
brushed finish to exposed
surfaces and 25mm x 25mm
chamfer to exposed arises
Wall Construction
All blockwork to be 7N/mm². 100mm thick outer
leaf, 110mm thick cavity with 70mm thick Kingspan
Insulation, 215mm thick inner leaf.
All external walls to be scudded and plastered. All
walls and ceilings to be finished with a polybond
sealer prior to 2 coats of approved white emulsion
paint. Proprietary stainless steel wall ties to be
placed at 450mm vertical centres and at 750mm
horizontal centres generally Internal Wall & Ceiling Finishes:
Painted Finish Consisting Of
Polybond Sealer With 2 No. Coats
Of Approved White Emulsion
Concrete strip foundation with 1 layer of
A393 mesh bottom (cover 50mm) on a
min. of 50mm C16/20 lean-mix down
to a suitable bearing strata
Note: Masonry walls not to act as retaining walls. Back filling
around walls internally & externally to occur at the same time with no more
than a 225mm step in level between internal and external levels
Roof Construction
Blue/black cement fibre slates on treated battens
on breather roof felt on prefabricated timber
trusses and associated truss bracing to specialist
design
12mm Foil Back
Plasterboard
150mm Rock Wool
Insulation
       1:2 Fall
IPP HV Switch Room
FCL
242.675m
RIDGE HEIGTH
249.4m
1000 10000 1000
6
7
4
0
1000 10000 1000
6
7
4
0
Galvanized Door with
Galvanized Steel Frame
Movement Joint
Nap Plaster
Finish
Nap Plaster
Finish
Movement Joint
Vents
Vents
Vents
Telecommunication Dish (Typ)
FFL
242.825m
FFL
242.825m
RIDGE HEIGTH
249.4m
RIDGE HEIGTH
249.4m
IS
O
 A
1
59
4m
m
 x
 8
41
m
m
NOTES: -
CONSULTANTS
PROJECT NUMBER
SHEET TITLE
SHEET NUMBER
GROUP
LEGEND: -
PROJECT
CLIENT
Head Office
Beenreigh,
Abbeydorney,
Tralee, Co. Kerry
Ireland
Tel: 00353 66 7135710
Regional Office
Basepoint Business Centre
Stroudley Road, Basingstoke,
Hampshire,
RG24 8UP, UK
Tel: 00 44 1256406664
Coom Green Energy Park
110kV Grid Connection
300-100920
IPP Building Floor Layout Plan,
Elevations & Section
300100920-DR-214Pr
oj
ec
t M
an
ag
em
en
t I
ni
tia
ls
:
D
es
ig
ne
r:
C
he
ck
ed
:
Ap
pr
ov
ed
:
B
M
P
O
S
D
B
· This drawing is to be read in conjunction with relevant
drawings, specifications and reports.
· Dimensions are in millimeters, unless noted otherwise.
· Drawings are not to be scaled, use figured dimensions
only.
Section A-A
SCALE 1:100
I/R DATE DESCRIPTION
ISSUE/REVISION
N1 02.04.25 Issued for Information
P1 29.10.25 Issued for Planning
P2 05.12.25 Issued for Planning
P3 13.03.26 Issued for Planning
Coom Green Energy
Park Limited
Plan View (MV Customer Building)
SCALE 1:50
East Elevation (Section B-B)
SCALE 1:100
West Elevation (Section A-A)
SCALE 1:100
South Elevation (Section C-C)
SCALE 1:100
North Elevation (Section D-D)
SCALE 1:100
02m 2m 4m 6m 8m 10m
1:100
ISSUED FOR PLANNING
13.03.2026